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SailNo Club
4678  KSSS
4728 ROSS
4705 KSSS
4711 KKKK
4717  KKKK
4720 KSSS
4669  LDSS
4735  KSSS
4703  KSSS
4730 KSSS
4722 Less
4725  KSSS
4679  LDSS
4673 LESS
4726  ROSS
4644  BKSS
4672  LdSS
4660 KSSS

Slutliga resutlat rikskval 2017 efter 14 seglingar ranking fodda 2002-2004

HelmName

Calle
Lagerberg

Lukas
Lindstréom

Melker
Brenton

Marius
Westerlind

Theo
Westerlind

Hugo
Liljegren

Calle
Lindbom

Alexander
Baudin

Oscar
Lofgren

Simon
Granath

Carl Horfelt

Rasmus
Granzin

Christoffer
Hallin

Martina
Carlsson

Rasmus
Lindstrom

Johan
Bengtsson

Victor Bjork

Sofia Levin

Sailwave results for - at - 2017

Overall

Sailed: 14, Discards: 3, To count: 11, Entries: 117, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmAge HelmGender R1

2003

2004

2003

2002

2004

2003

2003

2002

2003

2003

2002
2002

2003

2002

2002

2003

2003

2002

M

M

M

F

2.0

3.0

1.0

(17.0)

(14.0)

4.0

10.0

2.0

3.0

12.0
4.0

(17.0)

7.0

9.0

(21.0)

9.0

6.0

R2
2.0

1.0

(13.0)

8.0

(10.0)

7.0

12.0

7.0

3.0

5.0

4.0
5.0

3.0

(18.0)

13.0

6.0

6.0

(20.0)

R3 R4
(15.0) 2.0

1.0 1.0

(26.0) 1.0

50 6.0

6.0 3.0

90 20

(17.0) 7.0

(60.0 3.0

0CS)

(12.0) 9.0

30 120
70 70

50  (11.0)
40 120
30 40

80 9.0

(21.0) 8.0

40 40

R5
2.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

1.0

7.0

8.0

1.0
10.0

13.0

6.0

8.0

14.0

7.0

11.0  (33.0) 14.0

R6
(4.0)

3.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
10.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
(60.0

DSQ)
9.0

5.0

8.0

(16.0)

14.0

2.0

13.0

R7
2.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

8.0
10.0

4.0

15.0

(14.0)

9.0

10.0

15.0

R8
2.0

5.0
40
(9.0)
7.0
1.0
(17.0)
(60.0
0cs)
(22.0)

11.0

(24.0)
(14.0)

(19.0)

(16.0)

12.0

(27.0)

14.0

3.0

R9
2.0

(18.0)
1.0
(21.0)
1.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
(23.0)
(60.0
ocs)

(34.0)
11.0

6.0

14.0

(29.0)

9.0

10.0

2.0

R10
2.0

(10.0)

(17.0)

1.0

4.0

(15.0)

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

(16.0)
3.0

6.0

7.0

4.0

9.0

(18.0)

3.0

R11
1.0

(8.0)

2.0

6.0

3.0

1.0

2.0

6.0

1.0

10.0

5.0
11.0

5.0

4.0

8.0

14.0

(15.0)

7.0

R12
(3.0)

1.0
5.0
1.0
2.0
(60.0
0CS)
5.0
6.0
3.0

(20.0)

7.0
(16.0)

13.0
4.0
7.0
2.0
(60.0

DSQ)
(34.0)

R13
1.0

6.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
10.0
5.0
(60.0
DNC)
5.0

2.0

3.0
3.0

(17.0)

12.0

1.0

2.0

15.0

16.0

R14
1.0

4.0

3.0

(25.0)

(27.0)

(13.0)

10.0

7.0

2.0

8.0
3.0

9.0
(60.0
BFD)
7.0
2.0

9.0

5.0

Total
41.0

62.0

82.0

89.0

92.0

159.0

108.0

247.0

125.0

209.0

145.0
117.0

133.0

178.0

145.0

158.0

183.0

182.0

Nett
19.0

26.0

26.0

42.0

43.0

57.0

61.0

67.0

68.0

69.0

71.0
76.0

80.0

84.0

86.0

89.0

90.0

95.0
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SWE
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SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

4642

4727

4729

4718

4732

4719

4731

4636

4625

4630

4621

4677

4655

4542

4514

4148

4297

4545

4387

4736

4709

4360

LESS

ROSS

LESS
KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
LDSS
LBSK
LESS
HjBK
BoSS
KKKK
ROSS
LESS
SSP
Raa
jolleklubb
V&SS
LDSS
KSSS
KKKK
SSP

KvBS

Hakansson

Malcolm
Bjorsson

Jonathan
Llado
Krensler

Hampus
Ljungberg

Albert
Norlén

Lova
Forssén

Hedvig
Liljegren

Maya King
Filippa
Henriksson

Elsa
Aronsson
Emil
Wolfgang

Louise
Zetterstrom

Marius
Rydell

Svante
Munkby

Jennifer
Ohrnell

Felix
Brorsson

Karl Larsson
Tinnert

Olga
Eskilsson
Nils
Malmcrona
Line
Thunman

Jolie
Hammarin

Hannibal
Barsne

Caroline
Skold Orr
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2002
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2002
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2003

2003

2002

2002

2004

2004

2003

2003

2002

5.0

(18.0)

7.0

(28.0)

23.0

8.0

14.0

12.0

6.0

10.0

8.0

5.0

25.0

13.0

22.0

18.0

13.0

19.0

21.0

16.0

20.0

11.0
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(26.0)

1.0

12.0

8.0

2.0

9.0

16.0

4.0

14.0

(21.0)

19.0

20.0

23.0

24.0

15.0

9.0

14.0

17.0

27.0

15.0

24.0

9.0

1.0

(18.0)

24.0

7.0

10.0

6.0

16.0

(27.0)

17.0

11.0

(42.0)

2.0

12.0

2.0

(23.0)

16.0

10.0

(37.0)

8.0

20.0

(35.0)

10.0

14.0

(18.0)
10.0
5.0
13.0
(60.0
0CS)
19.0
6.0
8.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
(30.0)
11.0
15.0
17.0
(31.0)
24.0
26.0
21.0

20.0

12.0

5.0

16.0

15.0

(24.0)

11.0

9.0

4.0

(23.0)

9.0

4.0

(31.0)

22.0

26.0

(29.0)

12.0

10.0

17.0

33.0

(31.0)

17.0

23.0

1.0

6.0

6.0

(28.0)

17.0

9.0

3.0

4.0

18.0

16.0

19.0

7.0

14.0

25.0

15.0

21.0

23.0

21.0

24.0

12.0

22.0

24.0

14.0

13.0

9.0

7.0

8.0

13.0

22.0

17.0

17.0

27.0

(21.0)

12.0

12.0

3.0

5.0

(31.0)

(33.0)

26.0

19.0

16.0

(35.0)

19.0

13.0

3.0

10.0

1.0

8.0

(34.0)

7.0

17.0

10.0

(41.0)

(22.0)

25.0

(28.0)

26.0

5.0

6.0

(31.0)

21.0

2.0

21.0

(39.0)

11.0

(16.0)

13.0

3.0

(33.0)

10.0

(28.0)

17.0

9.0

8.0

5.0

12.0

(30.0)

(27.0)

(34.0)

7.0

(32.0)

(38.0)

16.0

7.0

6.0

13.0

21.0

2.0

(23.0)

5.0

9.0

15.0

(35.0)

(48.0)

12.0

1.0

19.0

10.0

(33.0)

11.0

(29.0)

18.0

16.0

(31.0)

(36.0)

20.0

(45.0)

14.0

4.0

12.0

7.0
9.0
(39.0)
(19.0)
12.0
(32.0)
(37.0)
(33.0
SCP)
10.0
3.0
18.0
9.0
20.0
16.0
13.0
(49.0)
13.0
16.0
22.0

20.0

4.0

17.0

(24.0)

6.0

9.0

19.0

(23.0)

(31.0)

12.0

11.0

16.0

8.0
(60.0
oCS)
26.0
12.0
28.0
18.0
10.0
(60.0
0CS)

19.0

(32.0)

11.0 (24.0) 161.0

16.0 (24.0) 166.0

180 120 170.0

100 13.0 201.0

80  (26.0) 201.0

9.0 120 2020

13.0 10.0 240.0

8.0 11.0 2440

18.0 220 220.0

17.0  (40.0) 249.0

7.0 18.0 202.0

26.0 8.0 244.0

1.0 1.0 2470

9.0 4.0 285.0

28.0 (32.0) 255.0

13.0 19.0 251.0

260 6.0 279.0

140 5.0 292.0

150 (39.0) 297.0

220 (28.0) 309.0

19.0 16.0 323.0

(35.0) 19.0 308.0

95.0

101.0

110.0

112.0

112.0

121.0

122.0

133.0

133.0

135.0

138.0

141.0

159.0

161.0

165.0

165.0

177.0

181.0

185.0

190.0

204.0

206.0
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Optimist
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Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

DEN

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

DEN

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

4617
4610

4659

4554

4643

4601

4507

8578

4624

4603

4665

4221

4704

8577

4634

4688

4256

4523

4489

4596

4411

4477

KKKK
RJK

KKKK

LeSS

KKKK

Boo SS

SkBk

FBK/SkBK

LDSS

LDSS

OXSSs

V&s$S

KSSS

FBK/SkBK

BOOSS

ROSS

OXSSs

KvBS

KSSS

KBS

KSSS

NySS

Carl White

Hanna
Gaskell-
Brown

Felix Hard
Filip
Fjelddahl

Tilde
Skorvald

Jakob
Graner

Julius
Balkfors

Gustav
Asholm-
Bradley

Tilde
Zeeberg

Emrik
Olsson Dahl

Melker
Ljungdahl

Astrid
Skogh

Gustav
Skarman

William
Asholm-
Bradley

Rasmus
Wannfors

Gustaf
Sevedag

Oscar
Fallman

Viggo Larue
Hannes
Witte

Ella
Backlund

Hugo Melin

2004
2004

2004

2003

2002

2004

2004

2004

2002

2004

2004

2003

2003

2004

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2004

Gustav Bark 2004

15.0
27.0

20.0

34.0

24.0

34.0

26.0

36.0

(32.0)

16.0

11.0

27.0

33.0

24.0

29.0

40.0

32.0

38.0

30.0

33.0

(44.0)

15.0
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11.0
22.0

(30.0)
19.0
(33.0)
(60.0
0CS)

22.0

29.0

25.0

17.0

23.0

35.0

26.0

16.0

33.0

(48.0)

29.0

39.0

25.0

28.0

39.0

36.0

22.0
28.0

(25.0)

18.0

13.0

14.0

(41.0)

31.0

19.0

24.0

25.0

31.0

34.0

33.0

22.0

21.0

32.0

39.0

28.0

(44.0)

34.0

36.0

26.0
5.0

13.0

23.0

17.0

20.0

32.0

(47.0)

27.0

21.0

22.0

27.0

(37.0)

16.0

(36.0)

34.0

25.0

38.0

29.0

38.0

40.0

25.0

20.0
(60.0
BFD)

22.0
13.0

28.0

33.0

21.0

(60.0
BFD)

28.0

37.0

24.0

38.0

(46.0)

18.0

30.0

32.0

34.0

16.0

(51.0)

18.0

26.0

38.0

(37.0)
(60.0
BFD)

(26.0)
23.0

(36.0)
(60.0
0CS)

15.0

(37.0)

20.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

27.0

33.0

27.0

30.0

(42.0)

10.0

31.0

25.0
(30.0)

20.0

(36.0)

28.0

11.0

35.0

23.0

29.0

(39.0)

32.0

21.0

16.0

(36.0)

31.0
24.0
(48.0)
(60.0
DNS)
24.0
(47.0)

(42.0)

33.0

9.0
20.0

23.0

15.0

25.0

30.0

33.0

18.0

18.0

(40.0)

(42.0)

15.0

28.0

16.0

33.0
(43.0)
13.0
(60.0
DNS)
(48.0)
27.0

6.0

12.0

15.0
23.0

19.0

18.0

20.0

22.0

(41.0)

8.0

26.0
(60.0
0CS)
36.0
(42.0)

20.0

(60.0
oCS)

11.0
22.0
14.0
(60.0
DNS)
(41.0)
4.0

15.0

40.0

(33.0)
28.0

22.0

29.0

30.0

8.0

17.0

12.0

26.0

20.0

(38.0)

(49.0)

13.0

23.0

13.0

24.0

(48.0)

22.0

39.0

21.0

34.0

37.0

17.0
21.0

24.0

18.0

24.0

31.0

17.0

26.0

22.0

19.0

38.0

21.0

32.0

31.0

(36.0)
25.0
35.0
28.0
23.0
27.0
(60.0

DSQ)

(60.0
DNC)

31.0
9.0

25.0

(40.0)

(32.0)

22.0

24.0

13.0

(35.0)

38.0

(44.0)

14.0

10.0

26.0

33.0
SCP
(41.0)
36.0
23.0
36.0
27.0

35.0

8.0

(32.0)
24.0

23.0

21.0

20.0

34.0

(37.0)

29.0

20.0

36.0

22.0

(45.0)

(38.0)

36.0

27.0

23.0

12.0

25.0

25.0

(42.0)

33.0

(47.0)

20.0
15.0

14.0
(60.0

BFD)
14.0
(41.0)
17.0

35.0

(38.0)

20.0

15.0

22.0

33.0

(49.0)

(34.0)

16.0

30.0

17.0

6.0

40.0

21.0

29.0

313.0
372.0

306.0

367.0

344.0

420.0

378.0

404.0

365.0

405.0

391.0

407.0

393.0

417.0

395.0

423.0

430.0

475.0

436.0

431.0

455.0

476.0

211.0
222.0

225.0

231.0

243.0

259.0

259.0

260.0

260.0

266.0

267.0

271.0

272.0

272.0

289.0

291.0

292.0

295.0

296.0

298.0

309.0

309.0
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SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

4366

4631
4675

4670

4468
4299

3807

4392

4472
4504

4421

4658
4607

3803
4451

4541

4220

4259

4558

4663

4638

4687

4684

4135

4508

JKV

ROSS
LerSS

SkBK

LESS
LBSK

RASS

LBSK

KKKK
LBSK

Boo SS

KSSS
HjBK

OXSSs
RASS

ROSS

Rass

KvBS

KnSS

LJS

KnSS

KSSS

ROSS

HJBK

HjBK

Moa
Wikman

Svea Sahlin

Alice
Bergelin

Vilhelm
Reischmann

Erik Fyrk

Sofia von
Friesendorff

Axel
Sandberg

Bjorn
Warnmark

Lovisa Darin

Wilhelm
Enjin

Ida Elfving

Maxine Hjort

Matilda
Sparman

Mans Frojd

Therese
Bowald

Karolina
Landmark

Rasmus
James

Elisa
Lindskog

Lukas
Larsson

Filip
Huljebrandt

Svante
Aberg

Marta
Wijkstrém

Agnes
Hagby

Johan Scott
Ivarsson

Hanna

2002

2003
2004

2003

2004
2004

2004

2004

2002
2004

2004

2004
2002

2004
2003

2002

2002

2004

2003

2004

2003

2003

2004

2003

2004

M

F

(41.0)

35.0
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